Chartered Institute of
Environmental Health

Housing Enforcement Tools

9.30

10.15
11.00
11.15
11.45

12.15
12.30
12.45
13.00

Introduction and Course Aims
Housing Act 2004 — key tools

Secondary Regulations
Break
Housing and Planning Act 2016 provisions

Public Health Acts 1936 and 1961, Prevention of Damage by Pests Act
1949, Environmental Protection Act 1990, Building Act 1984

Mobile Homes legislation and Protection from Eviction Act 1977
Information gathering powers.
Course summary

End



