

Housing Enforcement Tools

9.30	Introduction and Course Aims Housing Act 2004 – key tools
10.15	Secondary Regulations
11.00	Break
11.15	Housing and Planning Act 2016 provisions
11.45	Public Health Acts 1936 and 1961, Prevention of Damage by Pests Act 1949, Environmental Protection Act 1990, Building Act 1984
12.15	Mobile Homes legislation and Protection from Eviction Act 1977
12.30	Information gathering powers.
12.45	Course summary
13.00	End